Islemciler

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

Uriin

CORE I5-14600KF 3.50GHZ 206MB TRAY

CORE ULTRA 7 265KF 3.9GHZ 20 GEKIRDEK 20MB
1851P TRAY

CORE ULTRA 7 265KF 3.9GHZ 20 GEKIRDEK 30MB
1851P BOX

CORE ULTRA 7 265K 3.9GHZ 20 GEKIRDEK 1851P
ARROW LAKE TRAY

Marka

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

271,95 USD

492,45 USD

523,95 USD

544,95 USD



